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IKCOM’s Cassette Panel is ideal for installation where required a pre-terminated job, cassettes available 

for copper and fiber respectively to present hybrid solution, the dynamic hybrid solution brings cost 

effectiveness to installation job. The fiber optic cassette can be pre-terminated type or field splicing 

type as well. Copper cassettes support for both shielded and unshielded cabling Plug & Play at Job Site. 

IKCOM’s Pat Cassette Panel is patent granted. 

Ordering Information 

 High Density Blank Panel

Part No. Description 

IKCPM7000000 Blank Panel, UTP 1.75" x 19' 

IKCPM70000S0 Blank Panel, STP 1.75" x 19' 

 Cassette

Part No. Description 

IKCF240LQM00 Cassette, LC Adapter 24-port, OM3, Aqua 

IKCF240LVM00 Cassette, LC Adapter 24-port, OM4, Violet 
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IKCF240LBS00 Cassette, LC Adapter 24-port, OS2, Blue 

IKCF240LGS00 Cassette, LC Adapter 24-port, OS2 APC, Green 

IKCF120SQM00 Cassette, SC Adapter 12-port, OM3, Aqua 

IKCF120SVM00 Cassette, SC Adapter 12-port, OM4, Violet 

IKCF120SBS00 Cassette, SC Adapter 12-port, OS2, Blue 

IKCF120SGS00 Cassette, SC Adapter 12-port, OS2 APC, Green 

IKCF240LQMP0 Cassette, LC to MPO pre-terminated, 24-port, OM3, Aqua 

IKCF240LQMT0 Cassette, LC to MTP pre-terminated, 24-port, OM3, Aqua 

IKCF240LVMP0 Cassette, LC to MPO pre-terminated, 24-port, OM4, Violet 

IKCF240LVMT0 Cassette, LC to MTP pre-terminated, 24-port, OM4, Violet 

IKCC06U00000 Blank Cassette, Copper, 6-port UTP 

IKCC06S00000 Blank Cassette, Copper, 6-port STP 

 Accessories

Part No. Description 

IKC1000020 Splice tray, 12-port 

IKC1000018 Blank Cover 
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